
Proposed Virtual Dances 2021 3 callers or 3 cuers per dance

1 2 3 Callers Available Cuers Available

January

Square Sat Jan 9 Mike Dave Gil Ron, Dave, Jim, Gil

Round Sat Jan 16 Jim Eileen Chuck Jim, Eileen, Chuck

Square Fri Jan 22 Mike Jim Ron Ron, Dave, Jim, Gil

February- Valentines Day 2/14/2021

Square Sat Feb 13 Ron Jim Gil Ron, Jim, Gil

Round Sat Feb 20 Jim Eileen Chuck Jim, Eileen, Chuck

Square Fri Feb 26 Dave Ron Gil Ron, Dave, Jim, Gil

March- St Patrick's Day 3/17/21

Square Sat Mar 13 Dave Gil Ron Ron, Dave, Jim, Gil

Round Sat Mar 20 Jim Eileen Chuck Jim, Eileen, Chuck

Square Fri Mar 26 Ron Jim Gil Ron, Jim, Gil

April-Easter 4/4/21

Square Sat Apr 10 Mike Dave Jim Ron, Dave, Jim, Gil

Round Sat Apr 17 Jim Eileen Chuck Jim, Eileen, Chuck

Square Fri Apr 23 Ron Dave Gil Ron, Dave, Jim, Gil

May- Cinco Day Mayo 5/5/21, Mother's Day 5/9/21, Memorial Day -  5/31/21

Square Sat May 8 Jim Dave Gil Ron, Mike Dave, Jim, Gil

Round Sat May 15 Alice Eileen Chuck Alice, Eileen Chuck

Square Fri May 21 Ron Mike Dave Ron, Mike Dave, Jim, Gil

June- Flag Day 6/14/21 Father's Day 6/20/21

Square Sat June 12 Mike Dave Jim Ron, Mike Dave, Jim, Gil

Round Sat June 19 Alice Chuck Jim Alice , Jim, Eileen, Chuck

Square Fri  June 25 Ron Jim Gil Ron, Mike, Jim, Gil

Available 

Callers Sq Dances

Available 

Cuers Round Dances Total Dances

Ron B 8 8 Ron B

Alice B 2 2 Alice B

Mike C 5 5 Mike C

Dave E 8 8 Dave E

Jim G 7 Jim G 5 12 Jim G

Eileen W 5 5 Eileen W

Chuck M 6 6 Chuck M

Gil P 8 8 Gil P

36 18 54
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